



| Nr. | Omschrijving | Artikelnummer | Nr. | Omschrijving | Artikelnummer |
|-----|----------------------------------|---------------|-----|------------------------------|---------------|
| 1 | LINKER HANDVAT | XSMV2-0001 | 50 | MOER M8 | XSMV-02300 |
| 2 | RECHTER HANDVAT (SCHAKELAARZIJD) | XSMV2-0002 | 51 | BORGING | XSMV-04100 |
| 3 | SCHROEF ST4X20 | XSMV-00300 | 52 | VEER | XSMV-04200 |
| 4 | KABELKLEM | XSMV-00600 | 53 | HENDEL | XSMV-04300 |
| 5 | SCHROEF ST3,5X16 | XSMV-00700 | 54 | SCHROEF ST3X16 | XSMV-04400 |
| | | | 55 | LUCHTGELEIDINGSCHIJF | XSMV2-0015 |
| | | | 56 | VELD | XSMV2-0016 |
| | | | 57 | SCHROEF ST5X65 | XSMV2-0017 |
| 9 | SCHAKELBORD | XSMV2-0006 | 58 | CHASSIS | XSMV2-0018 |
| 10 | CONDUCTOR | XSMV-00900 | 59 | BORSTEL DOP | XSMV2-0019 |
| 11 | KABEL | XSMV-009A0 | 60 | KOOLBORSTEL 6.5 * 15 * 18 | XSMV2-0020 |
| 12 | SCHAKELAAR | XSMV-00200 | 61 | BORSTELHOUDER | XSMV2-0021 |
| 13 | STALEN BUIS (GEEN GAT) | XSMV2-0007 | 62 | KABELKLEM | XSMV-05500 |
| 14 | STALEN BUIS MET GAT) | XSMV2-0008 | 63 | SCHROEF M5X25 | XSMV-05100 |
| 15 | SCHROEF M8X12 | XSMV-01000 | 64 | PLAAT | XSMV2-0022 |
| 16 | AANSLUITSNOER | XSMV-06100 | 65 | BESCHERMKAP | XSMV-05800 |
| 17 | KABELTULE | XSMV-06200 | 66 | ACHTERKLEP | XSMV2-0023 |
| 18 | TUSSENRING | XSMV-01500 | 67 | HANDGREEP HOEKSCHED | XSMV2-0024 |
| 19 | STOFKAP | XSMV-01400 | 68 | SET CONDENSATOR EN INDUCTORS | XSMV2-0025 |
| 20 | SCHROEF M5x16 | XSMV-01100 | | | |
| 21 | VEERRING | XSMV-04700 | | | |
| 22 | LAGERDEKSEL | XSMV-01200 | | | |
| 23 | SPIE 4X14 | XSMV-012A0 | | | |
| 24 | AS | XSMV-01300 | | | |
| 25 | SPIE TBV AS | XSMV-01800 | | | |
| 26 | LAGER 6204DDU | XSMV-01600 | | | |
| 27 | TUSSENRING | XSMV-016A0 | | | |
| 28 | TANDWIEL | XSMV-01900 | | | |
| 29 | TUSSENRING | XSMV-019A0 | | | |
| 30 | LAGER 6000ZZ | XSMV-02000 | | | |
| 31 | VERSNELLINGSBAK | XSMV2-0009 | | | |
| 32 | SEALRING c 28 * 1.9 | XSMV2-0010 | | | |
| 33 | LAGER 6001 2RS | XSMV2-0011 | | | |
| 34 | ANKER | XSMV2-0012 | | | |
| 35 | M-ISOLATIEPAKKING | XSMV2-0013 | | | |
| 36 | LAGER 608ZZ | XSMV-03200 | | | |
| 37 | NAALDLAGER HK0810 | XSMV-03700 | | | |
| 38 | TANDWIELAS | XSMV-02900 | | | |
| 39 | SPIE | XSMV-029A0 | | | |
| 40 | MOTORTOESTEL | XSMV2-0014 | | | |
| 41 | TUSSENRING | XSMV-030A0 | | | |
| 42 | LAGER 698ZZ | XSMV-03100 | | | |
| 43 | TANDWIEL | XSMV-03800 | | | |
| 44 | SPIE | XSMV-03400 | | | |
| 45 | TANDWIEL | XSMV-03500 | | | |
| 46 | VLAKKE TUSSENRING Ø16x8x0.8 | XSMV-035A0 | | | |
| 47 | PINION | XSMV-03300 | | | |
| 48 | VERSNELLINGSPLAAT | XSMV-03900 | | | |
| 49 | DRAAIKNOP | XSMV-04000 | | | |